7:00

7:05

8:30

8:45

8:50

8:55

9:00

9:05

9:10

WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER
PLANNING COMMISSION MEETING

THURSDAY, July 2, 2015, at 7:00 p.m.

AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

Call to Order

Changes to Agenda

Public Comment

Discussion on East Montpelier Village Future Planning with the Village Committee:
background, issues, opportunities; followed by a walk around the village, weather

permitting

Discussion of Upcoming Municipal Planning Grant Application; Possible General Topics
Grant Application due September 30, 2015

Update on Selectboard Schedule for Review of Proposed Zoning Amendments

Review Minutes
June 18, 2015

ZA Report

DRB Report
Next DRB meeting: July 7, 2015

Other Business

Adjourn

*** Next PC Meeting July 16, 2015 ***



