## **WARNING**

## TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER PLANNING COMMISSION MEETING

THURSDAY, July 2, 2015, at 7:00 p.m.

## AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

7:00	Call to Order
	Changes to Agenda
	Public Comment
7:05	Discussion on East Montpelier Village Future Planning with the Village Committee: background, issues, opportunities; followed by a walk around the village, weather permitting
8:30	Discussion of Upcoming Municipal Planning Grant Application; Possible General Topics Grant Application due September 30, 2015
8:45	Update on Selectboard Schedule for Review of Proposed Zoning Amendments
8:50	Review Minutes June 18, 2015
8:55	ZA Report
9:00	DRB Report Next DRB meeting: July 7, 2015
9:05	Other Business
9:10	Adjourn

\*\*\* Next PC Meeting July 16, 2015 \*\*\*